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Direction
Sevilla — Hortaleza

34 stops

Open route schedule

Sevilla

Círculo De Bellas Artes

Cibeles

Puerta De Alcalá - Retiro

Velázquez - Villanueva

Velázquez - Goya

Velázquez - Ayala

Velázquez - Ortega Y Gasset

Velázquez - Juan Bravo

Velázquez - Diego De León

Velázquez - María De Molina

Glorieta López De Hoyos

López De Hoyos - Príncipe De Vergara

López De Hoyos - Cartagena

Prosperidad

López De Hoyos - Cardenal Silíceo

López De Hoyos - Pantoja

Metro Alfonso Xiii

López De Hoyos - Padre Claret

Padre Claret - Ramón Y Cajal

Avenida De La Paz

Route schedule
Sevilla — Hortaleza

Monday 06:30-23:30

Tuesday 06:30-23:30

Wednesday 06:30-23:30

Thursday 06:30-23:30

Friday 06:30-23:30

Saturday 06:30-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Sevilla

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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López De Hoyos - Clínica San Juan De Dios

López De Hoyos - Arturo Soria

López De Hoyos - Navarro Amandi

Junta Municipal De Hortaleza

Luis Rosales

López De Hoyos - Gran Vía De Hortaleza

López De Hoyos - Ángel Luis Herrán

Santos De La Humosa

Mar Caspio

Mar De Las Antillas - Mar Negro

Mar De Las Antillas - Santa Susana

Mar De Las Antillas - Abarzuza

Hortaleza



Direction
Hortaleza — Sevilla

36 stops

Open route schedule

Hortaleza

Santa Adela - Santa Susana

Parque Santa María

Santa Susana

Mar De Las Antillas - Santa Susana

Mar De Las Antillas - Mar Negro

Mar Caspio

Santos De La Humosa

López De Hoyos - Ángel Luis Herrán

López De Hoyos - Gran Vía De Hortaleza

Luis Rosales

Junta Municipal De Hortaleza

López De Hoyos - Navarro Amandi

Arturo Soria - López De Hoyos

López De Hoyos - Clínica San Juan De Dios

Avenida De La Paz

Padre Claret - Ramón Y Cajal

Alfonso Xiii - Pradillo

Metro Alfonso Xiii

López De Hoyos - Pantoja

López De Hoyos - Cardenal Silíceo

Prosperidad

López De Hoyos - Cartagena

López De Hoyos - Príncipe De Vergara

Glorieta López De Hoyos

Route schedule
Hortaleza — Sevilla

Monday 05:55-22:55

Tuesday 05:55-22:55

Wednesday 05:55-22:55

Thursday 05:55-22:55

Friday 05:55-22:55

Saturday 05:55-22:55

Sunday 07:00-22:55

Route info

Direction: Hortaleza

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Pedro De Valdivia

Serrano - María De Molina

Serrano - Diego De León

Serrano - Maldonado

Serrano - Juan Bravo

Serrano - Ortega Y Gasset

Metro Serrano

Museo Arqueológico

Puerta De Alcalá

Cibeles

Sevilla

9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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